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MASTERS IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
 CONTACT SESSION 2015 

 

VENUE 
UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE 

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING / LANDBOU 
DiMTEC COMPUTER LAB 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 
08:00 
08:30 

 Welcome, 
Orientation & 
Discussions 

 Registration 

 Collection of study 
materials 
 

 
 
 

 

DIM701 
TRAUMA MANAGEMENT 

M1-Process of crises 
intervention... 
M2-Impact of traumatic..  
M3-Process of trauma.. 
M5-Pro-active & 
preventative models of  

DR EDWIN DU PLESSIS 
 
 

DIM705 
MANAGEMENT OF MEDIA 

RELATIONS 
 

MS OLIVIA KUNGUMA 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

DIM707 
DISASTER RISK ASSESSMENTS 

M1-Statistical methods & their use 
in risk assessments 
 

DR BENNIE GROVE 
 
 
 
 

DIM702 
POLITICAL STRATEGIC 

PLANNING 
 

MR WILLIAM ELLIS 
 
 
 
 

08:30 
09:00 

09:00 
09:30 

09:30 
10:00 

 10:00 
10:30 

10:30 
11:00 

 

DIM706 
DISASTER IMPACT 

ASSESSMENTS 
M2-Economic impacts of 

disasters 
  

DR ABIODEN OGUNDENJI 
 

11:00 
11:30 

DIM701 
TRAUMA MANAGEMENT 

M4-Psychosocial conceptual 
frameworks 

 
MS ANTONEL VAN ROOYEN 

 
 

DIM706 
DISASTER IMPACT ASSESSMENTS 

M1-Social impacts of disasters 
M3-Environmental impacts 
assessments 
 

DR ANDRIES JORDAAN 

INDIVIDUAL DISCUSSION OF 
RESEARCH 

AND MEETING WITH STUDY 
LEADERS 

 

11:30 
12:00 

12:00 
12:30 

GUEST LECTURER 
ECOSYSTEMS DRR 

 
MR BELLE 

12:30 
13:00 

13:00 
13:30 LUNCH  

 
LUNCH  

 
LUNCH  

 
 

LUNCH  
 

LUNCH  
 
 

13:30 
14:00 
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14:00 
14:30 

DIM 703 
GEOGRAPHIC 

INFORMATION 
SYSTEM 

VENUE: GIS LAB 
DR CHARLES BARKER 

DIM704 
ETHNIC AND CULTURAL 

FACTORS IN HUMAN 
SETTLEMENT 

 
MR COBUS DREYER 

 
 

DIM707 
DISASTER RISK ASSESSMENTS 
M3-Participatory disaster risk 

assessments 
 

DR ANDRIES JORDAAN 
 

DIM707 
DISASTER RISK ASSESSMENTS 

M2-Practical Application 

  
DR ABIODEN OGUNDENJI 

 

INDIVIDUAL DISCUSSION OF 
RESEARCH 

AND MEETING WITH STUDY 
LEADERS 

14:30 
15:00 

15:00 
15:30 
15:30 
16:00 

16:00 
16:30 

16:30 
17:00 

17:00 

 
 

 


