UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE UNIVERSITEIT VAN DIE VRYSTAAT YUNIVESITHI YA FREISTATA



MASTERS IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT CONTACT SESSION 2015

205 Nelson Mandela Dr./Rylaan Park West/Parkwes Bloemfontein 9301 P.O. Box/Posbus 339 Bloemfontein 9300 South Africa/Suid-Afrika

T: +27(0)51 401 9111

www.ufs.ac.za

VENUE UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE AGRICULTURAL BUILDING / LANDBOU DIMTEC COMPUTER LAB

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	26-Jan	27-Jan	28-Jan	29-Jan	30-Jan
08:00 08:30 09:00 09:00 09:30 09:30 10:00 10:00	 Welcome, Orientation & Discussions Registration Collection of study materials 	DIM701 TRAUMA MANAGEMENT M1-Process of crises intervention M2-Impact of traumatic M3-Process of trauma M5-Pro-active & preventative models of DR EDWIN DU PLESSIS	DIM705 MANAGEMENT OF MEDIA RELATIONS MS OLIVIA KUNGUMA	DIM707 DISASTER RISK ASSESSMENTS M1-Statistical methods & their use in risk assessments DR BENNIE GROVE	DIM702 POLITICAL STRATEGIC PLANNING MR WILLIAM ELLIS
10:30 10:30 11:00				DIM706	
11:00 11:30 11:30 12:00		DIM701 TRAUMA MANAGEMENT M4-Psychosocial conceptual frameworks	DIM706 DISASTER IMPACT ASSESSMENTS M1-Social impacts of disasters M3-Environmental impacts	DISASTER IMPACT ASSESSMENTS M2-Economic impacts of disasters	INDIVIDUAL DISCUSSION OF RESEARCH AND MEETING WITH STUDY LEADERS
12:00 12:30 12:30 13:00	GUEST LECTURER ECOSYSTEMS DRR MR BELLE	MS ANTONEL VAN ROOYEN	assessments DR ANDRIES JORDAAN	DR ABIODEN OGUNDENJI	
13:00 13:30 13:30 14:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH

Disaster Management Training and Education Centre for Africa (DiMTEC) Faculty of Natural and Agricultural Sciences Tel: +27 (0)51 4012721 Fax: +27 (0)51 4019336 Email: dimtec @ufs.ac.za PO Box 339, Bloemfontein, 9300



	REE STATE FREE STATE ERSITEIT VAN DIE VRYSTAAT	UFS		205 Nelson Mandela Dr./Rylaan Park West/Parkwes Bloemfontein 9301 P.O. Box/Posbus 339
14:00 14:30	GEOGRAPHIC	ETHNIC AND CULTURAL	DIM707 DISASTER RISK ASSESSMENTS	DIM707 Bloemfol DIVIDUAL DISCUSSION OF DISASTER RISK ASSESSMENTS
14:30 15:00	INFORMATION	FACTORS IN HUMAN SETTLEMENT	M3-Participatory disaster risk	M2-Practical Application T: + 27(AND MEETING WITH STUDY LEADERS
15:00	SYSTEM VENUE: GIS LAB	-	assessments	DR ABIODEN OGUNDENJI
15:30 15:30	DR CHARLES BARKER	MR COBUS DREYER	DR ANDRIES JORDAAN	
16:00 16:00				
16:30				
16:30 17:00				
17:00				

Disaster Management Training and Education Centre for Africa (DiMTEC) Faculty of Natural and Agricultural Sciences Tel: +27 (0)51 4012721 Fax: +27 (0)51 4019336 Email: dimtec@ufs.ac.za PO Box 339, Bloemfontein, 9300

